
ENTRANCE

Show

Office

511

537

30'-4" 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 9'-11"

90'-4" 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10' 10'

20'

21'-1"

10'10' 10' 10'

10'

10'10'

10'

10'10'

9'-2"

18'-11"

10' 10'

10'

10'

10'

10'

10'

10'

29'-6"

20'

20'

1831

20'

Am Cast,
Inc

1829

1817

60'

VDMA
Mining

1815

1813

18111810

18091808

18071806

18051804

1801

20'

1800

20'

1732

Kamatics

1731

20'

20'

Sandvik
Mining &

Rock Tech

1730

1726

20'

1722

Mobilaris
AB

1720

Process
Combustion

Sys Inc

1718

1717

20'

60'

VDMA
Mining

1716

1712

PBE

1711

20'

1710

17091708

17071706

17051704

1702

1701

20'

Superior
Ind

1700

SNF
Canada

1633

EQUIPTEC

1631

Insitu,
Inc

1630

20'

Howden
Simsmart

Tech

1627

20'

ANDRITZ

1626

20'

Protective
Coatings,

Inc

1623

ATS
Electro-

Lube

1622

New
Concept
Mining

1621

1617

20'

Rossi
North

America

1616

30'

Rail-
Veyor
Tech

Global
Inc

1612

TECO-
Westinghouse

Motors
(Canada) Inc

1611

20'

SmithCo
Side-
Dump
Trailers

1610

MIRARCO

16091608

16071606

Albarrie
Environmental

Services

16051604

1601

20'

Precision
Pulley &

Idler

1600
20'

SM
Cyclo

of
Canada,

Ltd

1543

50'

CCPIT

1542

50'

CCPIT

1541

1539

1537

AFX Mixing
and Pumping

Tech Inc

1533

ROSTA
inc

1531

RME
Geomatics

1530

20'

Black
Cat

Wear
Parts

1527

20'

WireCo
WorldGroup

1524

20'

DRA
Americas

1522

Autonomous
Solutions,

Inc

1521

20'

Mincon
Inc

1520

ABEL
Pumps

1517

20'

Key
Maintenance
Technology

1516

20'

Trimble
Mining

1511

20'

Conspec
Controls

Ltd

1509

Mine
Design
Tech

1507

DELSAN-
A.I.M.

Environmental
Srv Inc

1505

Mine
Hoists

1504

Protekroc

1501

20'

Luff Ind
Ltd

1500

20'

Pacific
Bit of

Canada
Inc

14511450

14491448

14471446

14451444

14431442

1440

1439

20'

20'
LOUNGE

1436

20'

Polycorp
Ltd

1431

20'

Transmin
Pty Ltd

1426

Atlantic
Ind Ltd

1425

20'

Fuller
Industrial

Corp

1424

UBC
Mining

1423

GE
Mining

1422

Groupe
Robert

1421

JIANGSU
SHANGCHI

Grp CO

1418

20'

InfoMine
Inc

1417

20'

Xylem

1416

Canadian
Mining
Journal
(CMJ)

1412

Jetco
Heavy
Duty

Lighting

1410

Blair
Rubber

1409

20'

20'
CIM Mag

1408

StonCor
Grp-

Canada

1406

Derrick
Corp

1404

Queen's
University

1401

30'

Thyssen
Mining

1400

20'

Tega Ind
Limited

13511350

13491348

13471346

13451344

1337

40'

Saskatchewan
Trade

&
Export

Partnership

1336

40'

Saskatchewan
Trade

&
Export

Partnership

1331

20'

20'

SIX Safety
Sys Inc

1330

20'

WesTech

1325

20'

Cummins

1323

Doppelmayr

1321

Stantec

1317

20'

Breaker
Tech
Ltd

1311

20'

Aecon
Mining

1310

20'

BASF
Corp

1309

Mobile
Parts

1306

20'

Carlson
Software

1305

20'

David
Brown

Santasalo

1303

Praetorian
Construction
Management

1301

CK
Logistics

12511250

12491248

12471246

12451244

1243

Mining
Equip

1242

1241

IMP
Automation

Canada

1239

GeoSonics/
Vibra-Tech

1238

20'

Hexagon
Mining

1237

Veolia
Water
Tech

1231

20'

Motion
Metrics

Int'l Corp

1224

20'

Polar
Mobility

Research
Ltd

1223

20'

30'
Eaton

1222

Independent
Mining

Consultants

1217

20'

20'
Wajax

1211

20'

Outotec
(Canada)

Ltd

1210

Victaulic

1207

20'

R.D.H.
Mining
Equip

1206

20'

Westpro
Machinery

Inc

1204

DMC
Mining

1202

Urecon
Ltd

1201

20'

20'
SMS Equip

Inc

1200

Maptek

1151

48e
Nord

1150

48e
Nord

1149

48e
Nord

1148

48e
Nord

1147

48e
Nord

1146

48e
Nord

1145

48e
Nord

1144

48e
Nord

1143

48e
Nord

1142

48e
Nord

1141

48e
Nord

1140

48e
Nord

1139

48e
Nord

1138

48e
Nord

1137

48e
Nord

1136

48e
Nord

1131

20'

20'

Dyno Nobel
Canada

1127

FWS Grp of
Companies

1123

20'

SSAB

1117

20'

20'
FLSmidth

1111

20'

COGEP
inc

1110
20'

Bridon
Bekaert

The
Ropes

GROUP

1109

Sandale
Utility

1108

S.Huot

1107

SIEMAG
TECBERG

1106

Centre for
Excellence in

Mining Innovation
(CEMI)

1105

Jebco
Ind

1101

20'

RungePincockMinarco

1051

1049

1047

1045

Global Mining
Standards and
Guidelines Grp

1044

Unicast
Inc

10431042

10411040

1039

Brigade
Elect

(Canada)

1038

RIGID
ROBOTICS

1037

Tramac
Equip

1036

Schwing
Bioset

1031

20'

20'

Weir
Minerals-

North
America

1026

Lafarge
Canada

1024

PR Engr
Limited

1023

20'

30'

Gladiator
Equip Inc

1017

20'

20'
Kal Tire

1011

20'

McLanahan

1007

20'

Rulmeca
Canada

1006

20'

Ritchie
Bros

1002
20'

MMD
Mineral
Sizing

(Canada)
Inc

1001

20'

20'
Meglab

1000

Fournier
Ind

950

949

20'

20'

Atlas Copco
Mining and Rock

Excavation
Canada

948

946

945

Intermobile
Pipe Rig

Ltd

944

943942

941

WSP
Canada

940

938

TrapBag

937

20'

Aquatech
Dewatering

Ltd

931

20'

20'

BKT Tires
Canada

927

De
Beers

925

Shaft
Drillers

917

20'

30'

Komatsu
Mining

911

20'

20'

SEW-
Eurodrive

Co. of
Canada

910

CWA
Engineers

908

Line
Power

907

20'

Westech

906

Thunderbird
Mining Sys

903

20'

DSI
Mining
Canada

901

Hepburn
Engr

851850

849848

847846

845844

843842

841840

Fibremax
BV

838

Global
Inspections-

NDT Inc

837

20'

Enduride
Canada

USA

836

Grindex
Pumps

831

20'

20'

Minova
Americas

826

Canadian
Assoc of

Mining Equip
& Service

824

Rimex
Supply

823

20'

30'

Orica
Canada

Inc

822

MacLean
Engr &

Marketing

817

20'

20'
Brandt

813

Mullen
Trucking

812

Golder
Assoc

811

TS Mfg

810

Western
Star

Trucks

809

PCI
Gases

808

Industrial
Info

Resources

807

North Fringe
Industrial
Tech Inc

806

RST Inst
Ltd

802

20'

Ledcor
Grp
of

Companies

801

20'

20'
Finning

800

Hella
Mining
Canada

751750

749748

747746

745744

743742

741740

739738

Mineral
Tech

737

Provix

736

Intersystems

731

20'

20'

Becker
Varis

727

Johnson
Ind Ltd

723

20'

ISCO

717

20'

20'
Pumpaction

Inc

712

Thermo
Fisher

Scientific

711

20'

Voith
Turbo

Inc

709

Eirich
Machines

708

20'

ThyssenKrupp
Industrial
Solutions

Canada Inc

707

Kemetco
Research

706

AFM Ind

704

Mitsubishi
Materials

U.S.A

703

20'

Renishaw
(Canada)
Limited

701

OSIsoft
Canada

ULC

700

20'

Altra
Industrial
Motion

651

649

647

645

643

641640

60'

Beijing
Joint-
Union

Exhibition

639

BBA

637

Deswik

631

20'

20'

NPK
Construction

Equip Inc

630

20'

Fireball
Equip

Ltd

624

20'

Multotec
Canada

Ltd

623

20'

30'

TEMA
ISENMANN
Inc./HEIN
LEHMANN

US

622

ProcessBarron

618

20'

Mammoet
Canada

617

20'

20'

Shell
Canada

616

Mine
Cable

611

20'

Liebherr-
Canada

Ltd

608

Kalenborn
Abresist

607

20'

Maccaferri
Canada

Ltd

605

Evergreen
Solutions

604

20'

Redaelli
Tecna
Spa

603

OCP
Construction

Supplies

601

WipWare
Inc

600

20'

Metso

551550

549548

547546

545544

542

541

20'

Tunnel
Radio

540

538
20'

20'

LOUNGE

536

SME-Society
for Mining

Metallurgy &
Exploration

531

20'

HydroTech
Mining inc

528

Clark Srv &
Insulations

525

20'

RubberSource

524

20'

Matrix
Design
GROUP

523

Rock
Construction
& Mining Inc

521

519

GeoShack

518

20'

Brevini
Canada

Ltd

517

ProMinent
Fluid

Controls

516

Continental
Conveyor

Ltd

20'

20'

LOUNGE
510

20'

F.F.P.
Sys
Inc

509

Engineered
Pipe Grp

508

Fonderie
BSL

Casting

505

20'

Levert
Personnel
Resources

Inc

504

20'

National
Research
Council
Canada

503

ASSA
ABLOY

502

Rockmore

501

McLellan
Ind Inc

500

Pex Industrial
Piping

Solutions

451450

449448

447446

445444

443442

441440

439438

437

Filtrartech

436

CAB
Products

432

V.J.
Pamensky

Canada

431

20'

20'

430

429

427426

20'

Levitt-
Safety

425

Tioga
HVAC

Rentals

421

John
Brooks

420

20'

Terrative
Digital

Solutions

419

Logimine

417

LYNN
Co

416
20'

ABC
Canada

Tech
Grp
Ltd

413

GKM
Consultants

411410

20'

Phoenix
Conveyor

Belt
Solutions

409408

407406

405404

403402

401

Integrity
Fusion

400

Scantech
Int'l Pty

333

Center
Rock

332

Dos
Santos

331330

327

20'

326

20'

321

20'

320

20'

317

20'

Wärtsilä
Canada

Inc

316

20'

311

20'

Syntron
Material
Handling

LLC

310

RESPEC

309308

307306

305304

302

301

20'

MI Petro
Construction
& Supply Inc

300

Sympatec

233

231230

20'

228

227

20'

224

20'

222

221

20'

220

217

20'

216

20'

213

Rocvent

211210

20'

209208

207206

205204

203202

201200

Fabco
Plastics
Western

FOOD

COURT

FOOD

COURT

CIM2018 MOVE IN SCHEDULE as of 26/01/2018
M/I T1 MAY 3rd.@ 4:00-8:00PM
M/I T2 MAY 4th @ 7:00-10:00AM
M/I T3 MAY 4th @ 10:30AM-1:30PM
M/I T4 MAY 4th @ 2:00-6:00PM
M/I T5 MAY 5th @ 8:00AM-4:30PM
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